L21000521347

(Reque	stor's Name))
(Addres	55)	
(Addres	ss)	
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Na	me)
(Docum	nent Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to Filir	ng Officer:	
		i

Office Use Only



800377653468

12/10/21--01008--015 **125.00

TALLAHASSEE FINALE

T. BURCH

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporation	ens			
SUBJECT	Sharp Detail Paint	ing, LLC			
SOBJECT	•	Name of Lin	nited Liabil	ity Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of Organiz	ration and fee(s) are	e submitted	for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspondence	concerning this ma	itter to the I	ollowing:	
	Tyler Sharfenaker				
	·		Name of	Person	
			Firm/Co	mpany	
	1418 SE 21st Lanc				
			Addr	ess	
	Cape Coral, FL 3399	90			
			ity/State an	d Zip Code	
	tyler_sharfenaker@ya E-mail a		for future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For further is	nformation concerning			·	
	Tyler Sharfenaker	at () 940 · 92 Daytime Telephone	77
	Name of Per	son A	rea Code	Daytime Telephone	e Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the follow	wing amount:			
≣\$125.00		50.00 Filing Fee & ficate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Sec			Street Address New Filing Section Di	vision
	Division of Co P.O. Box 6327	rporations		The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ty Company is:			
Sharp Detail Painting				
(Must conta	ain the words "Limited	Liability Company, '	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Principa</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	:
1418 SE 21st Lane		1418	1418 SE 21st Lane	
Cape Coral, FL 3399	0	Cape	Cape Coral, FL 33990	
	··-		<u> </u>	
The name and the Florida street a	address of the registere	d agent are:		SECRETA SECRETA
The figure and the French and the	Tyler Sharfenaker			10 10
The fact of the control of the contr	Tyler Sharfenaker	Name		3338
The fact the control of the control	Tyler Sharfenaker 1418 SE 21st Lane	Name		SEE FEL
	1418 SE 21st Lane	Name ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	eceptable)	SEE FEL
	1418 SE 21st Lane		eceptable)	LED O AH 9: SEE, FLOR
	1418 SE 21st Lane Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac		LED O AH 9: SEE, FLOR

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Tyler Sharfenaker 1418 SE 21st Lane Cape Coral, FL 33990 MGR Edward Sharfenaker AMBR_ 2070 Bayside Pkwy Fort Myers, Fl. 33901 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ___ ____. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

Tyler Sharfenaker

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.